Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

SIN: #DJ41016123

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection #: 30
Rack #: ---
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DATE: 07/21/2018

TIME: 07:12 PM

Software version: 4.20-2

10246429

07/21/2018 06:57 PM

Method: HbAlc

Rack position: 4
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Peak table - 1D: 10246429

Peak
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Tota Area:

Concentration:

Alc

R.time Height
0.20 7000
0.28 7220
0.45 4922
0.68 5127
0.87 10302
1.37 43014
1.44 781940
3217016

%

5.2
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Area
36081
28241
33480
47006
118764
169987
2783457
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